ABLE Savings Plan Virtual Educational Events

Zoom meetings are limited to 15 attendees. If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to reach out to our office.

Friday, October 11"

e 10-11 AM: https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZwocequrTsuHte2Dkd3|ABkamULfwDY82io

Wednesday, October 16

e 10-11 AM: https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZluf-mvqzMuG9UMhIF2BLW7d50kYV9 xXpeO
e 7—8PM: https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZ0odemopzMoEtbWvzDi 8mMbMv1DnVXP3-V

Friday, October 17"

e 11 - Noon: https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZAtc-2vrz4vGtc5HmveWE2CiOgfbg1IB2X

Monday, October 21*

e 7—8PM: https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZYkdu-srD8tEtICOOteEtb8Kxmc4oR gNkO

Tuesday, October 22

e 8:30-9:30 AM: https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZcsdOmurjwrHNHpvpM7Efg5i87n9ZogeXFB

Wednesday, October 23"

e 8:30-9:30 AM: https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZ0scuuhpzsgG9yA037n6fj0ebk9jJuX4mCz

Thursday, October 24"

e 8:30-9:30 AM: https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZcscempgTorH9EX3Q80sUUNCcE1RUfPUGRWV
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Friday, October 25
e 8:30-9:30 AM: https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZcscuygpzwtHI9HO013N6WhH XlgJQplHRHFg

Money, October 28
e 10-11 AM: https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZAocu2opjliHtSHwQBaqd9 N XVEWLvvLMA4L

Wednesday, October 30
e 7—8PM: https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZctde2srDIiHtRV7fgnt9sDEH7nDiQiXXfQ

Thursday, October 31°
e 9-10 AM: https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZcaf-6spzMtHNPEhuurTOnGyqo2C5cd01b0O
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